    *
Total > CONNECTORS > D-SUB (Rectangle) > JQ15 Rectangular Electrical Connector series > MIL-C-5015 series > MIL-C-5015 series
MIL-C-5015 series Connector
Product solid picture
Brief introduction
how to order
Product Outline Dimensions
Contact Arrangements
Environmental Condition
Product solid picture
top
↑
Brief introduction
top
↑
1. According to the structure of   MIL-C-5015 series
2. Medium to heavy weight cylindrical
3. Durable, field-proven design
4. Environmental resistant
5.Resilient inserts
6.Operating voltage to 3000 VAC (RMS) at sea level
7.Threaded couplings
8.Single key/keyway shell polarization
9.Cost effective
how to order
top
↑
      MS     3100  A   20 –  27    P    W
      (1)      (2)   (3)  (4)   (5)    (6)    (7)
(1)︓MS—Series Prefix
(2)︓type:3100-wall mounting receptacle
                3101-cable connecting receptacle
                3102-box mounting receptacle
                3106- straight plug
                3108- 90 degree plug
(3)︓Service class:A- solid shell for general, non-environmental applications
                             B-split Shell
                             C –solid shell for pressurized applications
                             E –environmental resisting
                             F environmental resisting with strain relief (MS part number only)
                             R –lightweight environmental resisting
Home Products & Solutions Support Careers Who We Are
1 of 8 6/23/2019, 8:32 PM
(4)︓Shell size :08-10-12-14-16-18-20-22-24
(5)︓Insert arrangement: Please see the figure of insert arrangement
(6)︓Contact :P-pin contact ,S-socket contact
(7)︓Key: N- normal key︔W、X、Y、Z- alternative key
Product Outline Dimensions
top
↑
MS3100
Shell size A B φ C D E F φ G J K
10S 25.40 18.26 11.6 14.3 3.00 38.88 3.05 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A 1 / 2 -28 UNEF -2A
10SL 25.40 18.26 11.6 14.3 3.00 38.88 3.05 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
12S 27.79 20.62 14.4 14.3 3.00 42.87 3.05 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
12 27.79 20.62 14.4 19.05 3.00 52.37 3.05 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
14S 30.18 23.01 17.45 14.3 3.00 42.87 3.05 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A
14 30.18 23.01 17.45 19.05 3.00 52.37 3.05 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A
16S 32.54 24.61 20.75 14.3 3.00 42.87 3.05 1-20 UNEF -2A 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A
16 32.54 24.61 20.75 19.05 3.00 52.37 3.05 1-20 UNEF -2A 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A
18 32.54 26.97 23.9 19.05 4.00 52.37 3.05 1 1 / 8 -18 UNEF -2A 1-20 UNEF -2A
20 38.10 29.36 26.95 19.05 4.00 55.57 3.05 1 1 / 4 -18 UNEF -2A 1 3 / 16 -18 UNEF -2A
22 41.28 31.75 30.15 19.05 4.00 55.57 3.05 1 3 / 8 -18 UNEF -2A 1 3 / 16 -18 UNEF -2A
24 44.45 34.93 33.3 20.63 4.00 58.72 3.73 1 1 / 2 -18 UNEF -2A 1 7 / 16 -18 UNEF -2A
28 50.80 39.67 38.9 20.63 4.00 58.72 3.73 1 3 / 4 -18 UNEF -2A 1 7 / 16 -18 UNEF -2A
MS3101
Shell size □ A E φ H I J
L
Scerwthread
N
Scerwthread
10S 24.61 38.88 11.6 9.53 14.3 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A 1 / 2 -28 UNEF -2A
10SL 24.61 38.88 11.6 9.53 14.3 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
12S 26.97 42.87 14.4 9.53 14.3 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
12 26.97 52.37 14.4 15.88 19.05 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A 5 / 8 -24 UNEF -2A
14S 29.36 42.87 17.45 9.53 14.3 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A
14 29.36 52.37 17.45 15.88 19.05 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A 3 / 4 -20 UNEF -2A
16S 31.75 42.87 20.75 9.53 14.3 1-20 UNEF -2A 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A
MIL-C-5015 series Connector - Anovay, Inc. http://anovay.com/Connector/102550100.html#1
2 of 8 6/23/2019, 8:32 PM
16 31.75 52.37 20.75 15.88 19.05 1-20 UNEF -2A 7 / 8 -20 UNEF -2A
18 34.13 52.37 23.9 15.88 19.05 1 1 / 8 -18 UNEF -2A 1-20 UNEF -2A